RFP# TR0O04022--02
Bid Due May 5, 20222

Edulog Zonar Synovia/Cal-Amp

Price per Month Year 1 Price per Month Year 1 Price per Month Year 1
GPS Units
Installation of units 35,000.00 29,960.00 included in monthly fee
1 time shipping and handleing 670.00 650.00
1 fime implemenation & PM 5,000.00
Total One time fees: $ 40,670.00 $ 30,610.00
Total Monthly/Annual Fees $ 11,130.00 $ 174,230.00 $ 8,820.00 $ 136,450.00 $ 699720 $ 83,966.40

Included in the monthly fee: Included in the monthly fee: Included in the monthly fee:
Cost of GPS monitoring GPS - 4gLTE GPS Unit, antenna, bracket and installation
Parent Portal Basic App Parent App Tracking Software

Telematics for public sector

Advanced Diagnostics

Parent App

Online Training

Alerting w/ custom scheduled reports

Advanced Diagnostics

1 day on site training

Unlimited Web Base Training

Unlimited Webbase Training

24/7 customer support

Cust support for parents

Edulog Routing is Extra is Extra is Extra

Student Ridership is Extra is Extra is Extra

Time & Attendance Feature is Extra is Extra is Extra

Do we own the units Yes No - can put clause in contract
No

Up Front Payment Discount

15% on 5 yeaars

Connects to IC

through routing system

through routing system

through routing system

Parent Messaging

can be sent to parents,
parents can respond through
the app for additional cost

can be sent to parents.
Parents would have to
respond through email or
calling

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5 Discount Amt for upfront payment



Edulog
GPS & Parent App
Student Ridership
Zonar
GPS & Parent App
Student Ridership

174,230.00
21,000.00

186,290.00

133,560.00

82,320.00

133,560.00

82,320.00

133,560.00

83,966.40

133,560.00

83,966.40

$

$

670,670.00

518,862.80



