## RFP# TR004022--02 Bid Due May 5, 20222

	<u>Edulog</u>		Zonar		Synovia/Cal-Amp	
	Price per Month	Year 1	Price per Month	Year 1	Price per Month	Year 1
GPS Units						
Installation of units		35,000.00		29,960.00	included in monthly fee	
1 time shipping and handleing		670.00		650.00		
1 time implemenation & PM		5,000.00				
Total One time fees:	\$	40,670.00	\$	30,610.00		
Total Monthly/Annual Fees	\$ 11,130.00 \$	174,230.00	\$ 8,820.00 \$	136,450.00	\$ 6,997.20 \$	83,966.40
	Included in the monthly fee:		Included in the monthly fee:		Included in the monthly fee:	
	Cost of GPS monitoring		GPS - 4gLTE		GPS Unit, antenna, bracket and insta	llation
	Parent Portal Basic App		Parent App		Tracking Software	
	Telematics for public sector		Advanced Diagnostics		Parent App	
	Online Training		Alerting w/ custom scheduled repor	ts	Advanced Diagnostics	
			1 day on site training		Unlimited Web Base Training	
			Unlimited Webbase Training			
			24/7 customer support		Cust support for parents	
Edulog Routing	is Extra		is Extra		is Extra	
Student Ridership	is Extra		is Extra		is Extra	
Time & Attendance Feature	is Extra		is Extra		is Extra	
Do we own the units	Yes				No - can put clause in contract	
Up Front Payment Discount	15% on 5 yeaars				No	
Connects to IC	through routing system		through routing system		through routing system	
Parent Messaging	can be sent to parents, parents can respond through the app for additional cost		can be sent to parents. Parents would have to respond through email or calling			

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Edulog						\$	670,670.00
	GPS & Parent App	174,230.00	133,560.00	133,560.00	133,560.00	133,560.00	
	Student Ridership	21,000.00					
Zonar						\$	518,862.80
	GPS & Parent App	186,290.00	82,320.00	82,320.00	83,966.40	83,966.40	
	Student Ridership						